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Kijini Pack - $8.00
Seasonal veggies with hommus, cheese & crackers,
boiled egg, popcorn

Wolff Pack - $9.00
Whole fruit, custard, popcorn, cheese & crackers,
frozen orange

Professor Hill Pack - $10.00
Seasonal fruit cup, yoghurt & berry cup, popcorn &
baked good

Meatballs & Rice
Butter Chicken & Rice
Chicken Burger with Cheese
Beef Burger with Cheese
Hot Dog
Pie
Sausage Roll
Tomato Sauce
Barbeque Sauce
Extra Cheese

 $ 7.00 
 $ 7.00 
 $ 7.00 
 $ 7.00 
 $ 6.00 
 $ 5.00 
 $ 5.00 
 $ 0.50 
 $ 0.50 
 $ 0.50 

HOT MAINS 
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FRESH SANDWICHES

Anzac Biscuits
Chocolate Muffins
Lightly Salted Popcorn
Rice & Cheese Crackers
Custard & Banana
Yoghurt & Berries
Boiled Egg
Cheesymite Roll

Cheese
Egg
Ham & Cheese
Ham
Vegemite & Cheese
Vegemite
Ham & Cheese (GF)
Egg (GF)
Ham (GF)

 $ 2.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 3.00 
 $ 3.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 2.50 

 $ 4.00 
 $ 5.00 
 $ 5.00 
 $ 5.00 
 $ 4.50 
 $ 4.00 
 $ 5.00 
 $ 5.00 
 $ 5.00 

FRUIT & VEG

Mini Corn on Cob
Whole Apple
Whole Banana
Frozen Grapes
Frozen Orange Wedges
Frozen Pineapples
Seasonal Fruit Cups
Seasonal Veggie Sticks & Hummus
Seasonal Veggie Sticks

 $ 3.00 
 $ 3.00 
 $ 2.50 
 $ 4.00 
 $ 4.00 

DRINKS

Apple Juice
Apple & Blackcurrent Juice
Plain Milk
Strawberry Milk
Chocolate Milk

SNACK PACKS 

MEAL PACKS

Meatballs & Rice
Butter Chicken & Rice

$12.00
$12.00

Popper, frozen fruit, baked good, cheese & crackers and: $ 2.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 1.00 

 $ 2.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 4.00 
 $ 3.00 
 $ 2.00 

OVER THE COUNTER

Zooper Doopers
Vanilla Ice-Cream Cup
Snap Stix

$1.00
$2.00
$1.00

BIRTHDAY PACK
Tramstop 26 can provide Zooper Doopers for each student
and teacher in the birthday child’s class $12.50

We take great care to use separate preparation tools to
provide gluten friendly (GF) options however products
containing gluten are produced on our premises.
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ALL ORDERS MADE THROUGH MSA


