



## HOT MAINS

Meatballs & Rice	\$ 7.00
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$ 7.00
Chicken Burger with Cheese	\$ 7.00
Beef Burger with Cheese	\$ 7.00
Hot Dog	\$ 6.00
Pie	\$ 5.00
Sausage Roll	\$ 5.00
Tomato Sauce	\$ 0.50
Barbeque Sauce	\$ 0.50
Extra Cheese	\$ 0.50

## DRINKS

Apple Juice	\$ 3.00
Apple & Blackcurrent Juice	\$ 3.00
Plain Milk	\$ 2.50
Strawberry Milk	\$ 4.00
Chocolate Milk	\$ 4.00

## SNACKS

Anzac Biscuits	\$ 2.00
Chocolate Muffins	\$ 2.00
Lightly Salted Popcorn	\$ 2.00
Rice & Cheese Crackers	\$ 2.00
Custard & Banana	\$ 3.00
Yoghurt & Berries	\$ 3.00
Boiled Egg	\$ 2.00
Cheesymite Roll	\$ 2.50

## FRESH SANDWICHES

Cheese	\$ 4.00
Egg	\$ 5.00
Ham & Cheese	\$ 5.00
Ham	\$ 5.00
Vegemite & Cheese	\$ 4.50
Vegemite	\$ 4.00
Ham & Cheese (GF)	\$ 5.00
Egg (GF)	\$ 5.00
Ham (GF)	\$ 5.00

## FRUIT & VEG

Mini Corn on Cob	\$ 2.00
Whole Apple	\$ 2.00
Whole Banana	\$ 2.00
Frozen Grapes	\$ 1.00
Frozen Orange Wedges	\$ 2.00
Frozen Pineapples	\$ 2.00
Seasonal Fruit Cups	\$ 4.00
Seasonal Veggie Sticks & Hummus	\$ 3.00
Seasonal Veggie Sticks	\$ 2.00

## BIRTHDAY PACK

Tramstop 26 can provide Zooper Doopers for each student and teacher in the birthday child's class \$12.50

## OVER THE COUNTER

Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Vanilla Ice-Cream Cup	\$2.00
Snap Stix	\$1.00

## MEAL PACKS

Popper, frozen fruit, baked good, cheese & crackers and:	
Meatballs & Rice	\$12.00
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$12.00

## SNACK PACKS

**Kijini Pack - \$8.00**  
Seasonal veggies with hommus, cheese & crackers, boiled egg, popcorn

**Wolff Pack - \$9.00**  
Whole fruit, custard, popcorn, cheese & crackers, frozen orange

**Professor Hill Pack - \$10.00**  
Seasonal fruit cup, yoghurt & berry cup, popcorn & baked good

We take great care to use separate preparation tools to provide gluten friendly (GF) options however products containing gluten are produced on our premises.

**ALL ORDERS MADE THROUGH MSA**